Position

District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Da Investigator Il - Welfare Fra

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney Ill

Deputy District Attorney |

Admin Services Specialist

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney Il

Investigative Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

Total Wages

$231,212

$132,645

$124,896

$108,670

$102,416

$99,077

$87,408

$82,686

$79,831

$75,511

$61,421

$55,630

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,916

$25,675

$34,687

$27,165

$41,148

$41,128

$24,949

$14,632

$6,791

$16,631

$11,262

$4,746



Legal Admin Asst I/II

Legal Admin Asst I/II

Legal Admin Asst I/II

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

$52,359

$41,336

$39,435

$5,050

$3,789

$3,233



