Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$231,212	\$27,916
Assistant District Attorney		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$132,645	\$25,675
Da Investigator II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$124,896	\$34,687
Deputy District Attorney III		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$108,670	\$27,165
Da Investigator II - Welfare Fra		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$102,416	\$41,148
Da Investigator II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$99,077	\$41,128
Deputy District Attorney III		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$87,408	\$24,949
Deputy District Attorney II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$82,686	\$14,632
Admin Services Specialist		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$79,831	\$6,791
Da Investigator II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$75,511	\$16,631
Deputy District Attorney II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$61,421	\$11,262
Investigative Assistant		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$55,630	\$4,746

Legal Admin Asst I/II	San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$52,359	\$5,050
Legal Admin Asst I/II	San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$41,336	\$3,789
Legal Admin Asst I/II	San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$39,435	\$3,233